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PTO2024 = PAVER PATIO

HX Base Yr

85072 ANGIE RD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 90
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 10
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 01 2,339 125.8859 125.89 294,457 1991 2000 0 0 0 11.75 88.25

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2245

BAS 1,711 100 1993 1,711 190,089

BAS 534 100 2005 534 59,326

FOP 228 30 1993 68 7,555

PTO 528 5 2024 26 2,888

3,001 2,339 259,858

BAS=[YR=1993;ORIG=0,0] W16 S22 W2 D0.1L24.1 U0.1L1.11 N22 W16
S14 W3 S10 E3 E10 S5 E12 S16 E38 N45 $
BAS=[YR=2005;ORIG=-60,24] S27 E22 N22 W12 N5 W10 $
FOP=[YR=1993;ORIG=-38,51] E38 N6 W38 S6 $
PTO=[YR=2024;ORIG=-42,0] E24 S22 W24 N22 $
.
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1991 1991 3 68 2,380

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 0 0 0 1,434.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1994 1994 3 66 3,786

6,166

1 000100 C RES 0 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000
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HX Base Yr

85072 ANGIE RD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

6500 01 725 82.2250 30.42 22,054 2005 2010 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

2 GARAGE RES – 0% - 2024 Heated Area: 625

BAS 625 100 2024 625 15,591

UOP 250 20 2024 50 1,247

UOP 250 20 2024 50 1,247

1,125 725 18,084

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=50,10] E25 S25 W25 N25 $
UOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=50,10] E25 N10 W25 S10 $
UOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=50,35] E25 S10 W25 N10 $
.
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